
Name Company Phone Email

Jonathan Parrish MSCAA 901-922-8310 jparrish@flymemphis.com

Brian Tenkhoff MSCAA 901-922-2297 btenkhoff@flymemphis.com

Aaron Hascher MSCAA 901-922-8146 ahascher@flymemphis.com

Amy McCaffery MSCAA 901-922-8754 amccaffery@flymemphis.com

Doug Storment MSCAA 901-922-0124 dstorment@flymemphis.com

Sam Henry Farmer RC Construction  662-374-3638 shfarmer@rcconst.net

John Shorten Willis 901-248-3102 john.shorten@wtwco.com 

Joel Lewis S&S Electric joel@sselectriccompany.com 

Randy Scott RC Construction 662-453-2424 rscott@rcconst.net 

Jordan Seward Contracting jordan@sewardcontracting.com 

Barbara Smith Precise Contracting 901-493-9943 barbara@2precise.com

Tim Gibson Allen&Hoshall tgibson@allenhoshall.com 

Mark S&S Electric mark@sselectriccompany.com 

Drew Golden RC Construction 901-834-4140 dgolden@rcconst.net

Stephanie Poole Airfield, Etc. 901-601-7410 stephanie@airfieldetc.com

Craig Christenbury Chris Hill 901-767-6312 craig@chrishillconstruction.com

Danny Stoppenhagen Chris Hill

Randy Lax Chris Hill

David Nicholson Precise Contracting 901-562-8387 davidn@2precise.com

Edwin Rosario 
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